TM
Data Device Corporation
105 Wilbur Place
Bohemia, New York 11716
631-567-5600 Fax: 631-567-7358
FOR MORE INFORMATION CONTACT:
Technical Support:

®
U
ORDERING INFORMATION
RD-19230FX-X X X X
Supplemental Process Requirements:
T = Tape and Reel (50 pc. min. order)
Accuracy:
2 = 4 min + 1 LSB
3 = 2 min + 1 LSB
Reliability:
0 = Standard DDC Procedures
Operating Temperature Range:
2 = -40° to +85°C
3 = 0° to +70°C
THIN-FILM RESISTOR NETWORKS:
DDC-49530 = 11.8 V inputs, DIP package
DDC-57470 = 11.8 V inputs, Flat-pack package
DDC-49590 = 90 V inputs, DIP package
DDC-55688 = 2 V direct, DIP package
COMPONENT SELECTION SOFTWARE:
Component selection software can be downloaded from our website ( www.ddc-web.com )